Type 0AABX
High DC Voltage Fuse Series
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
0AABX Series RoHS 2 Compliant
Description
The 0AABX fuse is designed for protection of high-voltage accessory circuits in electric and
hybrid electric vehicles..
Features

Typical
Voltage Drop
at 70% In
(mV)
Voltage and
Interrupting
Ratings
Maximum Voltage
Drop Spec at 100% In
(mV)
Typical
Melting I²t
(A²s)
Agency
Approvals
0AABXC015-XX 15A 7.2 85
See Table of
Ratings on Page
1 for Voltage and
associated
Interrupting
Ratings
200 350 Y
0AABXC020-XX 20A 5.1 86 200 1000 Y
0AABXC025-XX 25A 4.2 88 200 1350 Y
0AABXC030-XX 30A 3.0 93 200 1400 Y
0AABXC040-XX 40A 2.38 95 200 2800
0AABXC050-XX 50A 1.5 90 200 2500
Consult manufacturer for other ratings
0.01
0.1
1